LIABILITY WAIVER FOR THE ALBUQUERQE ROCKET SOCIETY (ARS) LAUNCHES

THIS "TRIPOLI ROCKETRY ASSOCIATION" INC. LIABILITY WAIVER AND RISK DISCLOSURE IS REQUIRED TO FLY AT ANY ARS LAUNCH.

BY MY SIGNATURE ON THE REVERSE, I AGREE TO:

- (1) Assume all of the risks, damages, injury, or even death.
- (2) Assume the obligation to exercise the utmost care in pursuit of my activities at these events.
- (3) Will make no claims against the National Association of Rocketry or, Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc.
- (4) Will make no claims against the landowner, Amrep Southwest, Inc.
- (5) Will make no claims against the Albuquerque Rocket Society (ARS).
- (6) Will make no claims against any member of the Albuquerque Rocket Society.

The Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc., cannot be held responsible for failure of other participants to abide by the safety code, rules, and regulations established by these organizations.

You must be a certified member of the National Association of Rocketry or the Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc. to fly High Power Rockets (Class H or above) at any rocket launch.

NOTE: (Flyer must be eighteen years old or older to fly without parental consent)
Adult parent name below and signature on reverse is required for flyers under eighteen years of age.

PRINT ADULT/PARENT FIRST/LAST NAME

LIABILITY WAIVER FOR THE ALBUQUERQE ROCKET SOCIETY (ARS) LAUNCHES

THIS "TRIPOLI ROCKETRY ASSOCIATION" INC. LIABILITY WAIVER AND RISK DISCLOSURE IS REQUIRED TO FLY AT ANY ARS LAUNCH.

BY MY SIGNATURE ON THE REVERSE. I AGREE TO:

- (1) Assume all of the risks, damages, injury, or even death.
- (2) Assume the obligation to exercise the utmost care in pursuit of my activities at these events.
- (3) Will make no claims against the National Association of Rocketry or, Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc.
- (4) Will make no claims against the landowner, Amrep Southwest, Inc.
- (5) Will make no claims against the Albuquerque Rocket Society (ARS).
- (6) Will make no claims against any member of the Albuquerque Rocket Society.

The Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc., cannot be held responsible for failure of other participants to abide by the safety code, rules, and regulations established by these organizations.

You must be a certified member of the National Association of Rocketry or the Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc. to fly High Power Rockets (Class H or above) at any rocket launch.

NOTE: (Flyer must be eighteen years old or older to fly without parental consent)

Adult parent name below and signature on reverse is required for flyers under eighteen years of age.

PRINT ADULT/PARENT FIRST/LAST NAME

LIABILITY WAIVER FOR THE ALBUQUERQE ROCKET SOCIETY (ARS) LAUNCHES

THIS "TRIPOLI ROCKETRY ASSOCIATION" INC. LIABILITY WAIVER AND RISK DISCLOSURE IS REQUIRED TO FLY AT ANY ARS LAUNCH.

BY MY SIGNATURE ON THE REVERSE, I AGREE TO:

- (1) Assume all of the risks, damages, injury, or even death.
- (2) Assume the obligation to exercise the utmost care in pursuit of my activities at these events.
- (3) Will make no claims against the National Association of Rocketry or, Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc.
- (4) Will make no claims against the landowner, Amrep Southwest, Inc.
- (5) Will make no claims against the Albuquerque Rocket Society (ARS).
- (6) Will make no claims against any member of the Albuquerque Rocket Society.

The Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc., cannot be held responsible for failure of other participants to abide by the safety code, rules, and regulations established by these organizations.

You must be a certified member of the National Association of Rocketry or the Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc. to fly High Power Rockets (Class H or above) at any rocket launch.

NOTE: (Flyer must be eighteen years old or older to fly without parental consent)

Adult parent name below and signature on reverse is required for flyers under eighteen years of age.

PRINT ADULT/PARENT FIRST/LAST NAME

LIABILITY WAIVER FOR THE ALBUQUERQE ROCKET SOCIETY (ARS) LAUNCHES

THIS "TRIPOLI ROCKETRY ASSOCIATION" INC. LIABILITY WAIVER AND RISK DISCLOSURE IS REQUIRED TO FLY AT ANY ARS LAUNCH.

BY MY SIGNATURE ON THE REVERSE, I AGREE TO:

- (1) Assume all of the risks, damages, injury, or even death.
- (2) Assume the obligation to exercise the utmost care in pursuit of my activities at these events.
- (3) Will make no claims against the National Association of Rocketry or, Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc.
- (4) Will make no claims against the landowner, Amrep Southwest, Inc.
- (5) Will make no claims against the Albuquerque Rocket Society (ARS).
- (6) Will make no claims against any member of the Albuquerque Rocket Society.

The Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc., cannot be held responsible for failure of other participants to abide by the safety code, rules, and regulations established by these organizations.

You must be a certified member of the National Association of Rocketry or the Tripoli Rocketry Association Inc. to fly High Power Rockets (Class H or above) at any rocket launch.

NOTE: (Flyer must be eighteen years old or older to fly without parental consent)

Adult parent name below and signature on reverse is required for flyers under eighteen years of age.

PRINT ADULT/PARENT FIRST/LAST NAME